
Application

Specification

Power
(W/m)Product Description CRI

Home

 

Lumen
(lm)

806002000400

806002000500

806002000600

LED-P3-24/2016-12W/224-27/57-Bare-10M

LED-P3-24/2016-12W/224-27/57-Tube-10M

LED-P3-24/2016-10W/224-27/57-Bare-10M

2700-5700

2700-5700

2700-5700

<5

<5

<5

>90

>90

>90

25000

25000

25000

LED Strip P3 DC

12

12

10

Uniform
Luminance

Dimmable &
Tunable

CRI>90

SDCM

1000

900

900

Cutting Unit
(mm)

62.5

62.5

62.5

Life Time
hrs(L70B50)

Flicker Free

BLE

Bluetooth
Control

CCT
(K)Item Code

No Blue Light

RG0

Frequency (Hz)

Voltage (V)

AC / DC

Electrical Supply

IP

Operating Temperature

Application Temperature

Storage Environment

Application Conditions

IP20(Bear)&IP65(Tube)

-20~40℃

25℃

-20~60℃

50/60

24

DC



Dimensional Drawing

LED-P3-24/2016-12W/224-27/57-Bare-10M

LED-P3-24/2016-12W/224-27/57-Tube-10M

LED-P3-24/2016-10W/224-27/57-Bare-10M

BLE-Driver-OP-DY220/200-24CV/2-WB Tunable&DIM-200W

BLE-Driver-OP-IDSVC0800024S2-01 Tunable&DIM-80W

BLE-Driver-OP-DY220/20-24CV/2-WB Tunable&DIM-20W

/

/

/

/

/

/

0.48 

0.48 

0.48 

0.33 

0.27 

0.20 

455*200*235

450*357*388

455*200*235

335*260*180

335*320*230

315*220*205

9.5 

9.5 

9.5 

6.5 

5.8 

6.0 

ltem Description
Dimensions

(mm)(LxWxH)
Gross Weight 
         (kg)

Inner Box

Packaging Information

806002000400

806002000500

806002000600

820004003100

820004004000

820004003000

ltem Code

Mode

20

20

20

20

40

30

1*20roll(10M/roll)

1*20roll(10M/roll)

1*20roll(10M/roll)

/

/

/

Dimensions
(mm)(LxWxH)

Gross Weight 
         (kg)

Packing Qty
(pcs/unit)

Packing Unit
Remark

LED-P3-24/2016-12W/224-27/57-Bare-10M

LED-P3-24/2016-12W/224-27/57-Tube-10M

LED-P3-24/2016-10W/224-27/57-Bare-10M

Description L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)

100000

100000

100000

8

10.3

5

1.5

4.7

1.5

BLE-Driver-OP-IDSVC0800024S2-01 Tunable&DIM-80W

62.5mm
c
W
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Accessory Information

100mm
10000mm


